PUTHANANGADI (AN ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION) (Affiliated To University of Calicut) Puthanangadi P.O , Angadippuram (Via), Malappuram Dt , Kerala , India.Pin - 679321

F. MARY'S COLLEGE



NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

- 6.2.2 Institution implements e-governance in its operations
- 1.Administration
- 2. Finance and Accounts
- 3. Student Admission and Support
- 4.Examination

HEI Input : A. All of the above

DVV CLARIFICATIONS	HEI RESPONSE
HEI needs to provide screen shots of the e- governance facilities /portals with reference to Administration Finance and Accounts Student Admission and Support Examination	As per the suggestion of Our DVV partner, the HEI has verified the given data with supporting documnts. HEI has provided screen shots of the e-governance facilities /portals with reference to Administration Finance and Accounts Student Admission and Support Examination

PUTHANANGADI (AN ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION) (Affiliated To University of Calicut) Puthanangadi P.O , Angadippuram (Via), Malappuram Dt , Kerala , India.Pin - 679321

ST. MARY'S COLLEGE



NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S. NO.	PARTICULARS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS	LINK TO THE RELEVANT DOCUMENT
1	Administration	<u>View</u>
2	Finance and Accounts	<u>View</u>
3	Student Admission and Support	View
4	Examination	<u>View</u>